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H 3278 General Bill, By G.R. Smith, Haskins, Bedingfield, Cato, Hamilton, Harrell, Leach, E.H. Pitts, Shoopman, F.N.
Smith and Taylor
Summary: Election vacancies

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-13-200 SO AS TO
PROVIDE A UNIFORM METHOD OF FILLING VACANCIES IN AN ELECTED OR APPOINTED OFFICE WHEN A PERSON
MOVES HIS RESIDENCE OUTSIDE OF THE AREA FROM WHICH HE WAS ELECTED OR APPOINTED.

01/17/07
01/17/07
02/21/07
02/28/07
02/28/07
03/01/07

03/01/07
03/06/07
03/06/07
03/06/07
03/07/07
03/07/07
03/07/07
03/12/07

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5

Amended HJ-33

Read second time HJ-33

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Scarborough, Merrill, Hinson, Umphlett, Young, Bingham,
Herbkersman, Skelton, Weeks, Crawford, and Hardwick HJ-21
Reconsider vote whereby read second time HJ-36

Amended HJ-36

Read second time HJ-39

Roll call Yeas-107 Nays-4 HJ-39

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-17

Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams
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