South Carolina Legislature

09, 2024, 02:43:59 am May

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3278 General Bill, By G.R. Smith, Haskins, Bedingfield, Cato, Hamilton, Harrell, Leach, E.H. Pitts, Shoopman, F.N. **Smith and Taylor**

Summary: Election vacancies

House

01/17/07

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-13-200 SO AS TO PROVIDE A UNIFORM METHOD OF FILLING VACANCIES IN AN ELECTED OR APPOINTED OFFICE WHEN A PERSON MOVES HIS RESIDENCE OUTSIDE OF THE AREA FROM WHICH HE WAS ELECTED OR APPOINTED.

01/17/07	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
02/21/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5
02/28/07	House	Amended HJ-33
02/28/07	House	Read second time HJ-33
03/01/07	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Scarborough, Merrill, Hinson, Umphlett, Young, Bingham,
		Herbkersman, Skelton, Weeks, Crawford, and Hardwick HJ-21
03/01/07	House	Reconsider vote whereby read second time HJ-36
03/06/07	House	Amended HJ-36
03/06/07	House	Read second time HJ-39
03/06/07	House	Roll call Yeas-107 Nays-4 HJ-39
03/07/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23
03/07/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
03/07/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-17
03/12/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams

Introduced and read first time HJ-10